FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

vvasnington,	D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average	hurden						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

hours per response: 0.5

mstruci	iioii i(b).			Filed							ompany Act o		11954							
1. Name an		Reporting Person*			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Alvarium Tiedemann Holdings, Inc. [ALTI]				Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to I (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% C Officer (give title Other)											
(Last) 505 FIFT	(Fir H AVENU	est) (N E, 15TH FLOO	Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/05/2023								below		3	below				
(Street) NEW YO	ORK NY	<i>Y</i> 1	0017		4. If <i>i</i>	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year))	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting							
(City)	(St	ate) (Ž	<u>Z</u> ip)											2:	Perso	Person				
		Table	I - No	on-Deriva	tive \$	Sec	uritie	s Ac	quired	l, Dis	sposed of	, or E	Benefi	icial	ly Own	ed				
1. Title of S	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Transact Date (Month/Day		Exe if a	Deeme	Date,	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Disposed Of 5)					es ally Following	Form:	nership : Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
									Code	v	Amount	(A) o (D)	r Pric	e	Reported Transact (Instr. 3	tion(s)			(Instr. 4)	
Class A C	Common St	ock		01/05/2	023				P		748	A	\$	\$8	109	,940		I	See footnote ⁽¹⁾	
Class A C	Common St	ock		01/06/2	01/06/2023				P		39,056	A	\$8	8.38	148	3,996		I	See footnote ⁽¹⁾	
Class A C	Common St	ock		01/09/2	2023				P		22,231	A	\$8	8.98	171	1,227		I	See footnote ⁽¹⁾	
Class A C	Common St	ock													6,43	4,292		I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
		Tal	ole II								osed of, o				Owne	d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	if any	eemed tion Date, h/Day/Year)	Transaction Of Code (Instr. 8) Sec Acq (A) O Disp of (I				e Exer tion D h/Day/		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Inst 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)			Ownersh S Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Ownershi	Beneficial Ownershi ect (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Number of Shares	er						
1. Name an		Reporting Person*					*	•									•		,	
(Last) 505 FIFT		(First) E, 15TH FLOO	,	liddle)		-														

Yu Peter	, or responding resour				
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)			
505 FIFTH AVEN	NUE, 15TH FLOOR				
(Street)					
NEW YORK	NY	10017			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			
1. Name and Address CGC Sponsor	of Reporting Person* LLC				
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)			
505 FIFTH AVEN	NUE, 15TH FLOOR				
(Street)					
NEW YORK	NY	100017			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*					

Pangaea Three-B, LP						
(Last) 505 FIFTH AVE	(First) NUE, 15TH FL	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Represents securities held by Pangaea Three, LP. Pangaea Three-B, LP is controlled by Peter Yu. Consequently, Mr. Yu may be deemed to share voting and dispositive control over the securities held by Pangaea Three-B, LP, and thus to share beneficial ownership of such securities. Mr. Yu disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by Pangaea Three-B, LP, except to the extent of his pecuniary
- 2. Represents securities held by CGC Sponsor LLC (the "Sponsor"). Pangaea Three-B, LP is the sole member of the Sponsor, and is controlled by Peter Yu. Consequently, each of Pangaea Three-B, LP and Mr. Yu may be deemed to share voting and dispositive control over the securities held by the Sponsor, and thus to share beneficial ownership of such securities. Mr. Yu disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by the Sponsor, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

/s/ Adam Namoury, Attorney-01/09/2023 in-Fact

/s/ Adam Namoury, Attorney-

01/09/2023

in-Fact

/s/ Adam Namoury, Attorney-

01/09/2023

in-Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.